P3
   Replaces all previous versions Effective 20th January 2010
OP Range - Mobile Garbage Bins - 2 Wheel series
39 Ellen St. Wollongong NSW 2500, Australia
Phone: +61 2 4227 3444  • 1300 763 444
Fax:     +61 2 4226 2208  • ABN 98 002 454
462
OP Range - Mobile Garbage Bins - 2 Wheel series

B
Width
(mm)
C
Depth
(mm)
P1
Quantity
(20+)
P2
Quantity
(10-19)
P3
Quantity
(1-9)
# MGB60L 60 8.4 40 658 465 534 593 200
Part number Volume (L)
Dead
weight
approx.
(KG)
Useful
load
(kg)
Overall Dimensions
D - Upper
edge comb
(mm)
E
Wheel
diam.
(mm)
Trade $ exc GST (Each)
60 Litre 120 Litre 240 Litre
# MGB60L 60 8.4 40 658 465 534 593 200
# MGB120L 120 11.3 48 935 480 560 870 200
# MGB120L-PAPER 120
# MGB240L 240 15.5 96 1065 580 735 990 200
# MGB240L-TL 240
# MGB240L-PAPER 360
Bin with Turbo Lid / Recycling Lid (#TURBLID240)
Bin with Slotted Lid & Lock for confidential Paper Recycling
 Please email to